

## Iguana Removal Property Permission And Liability Release

Name:	Owner or Representative - YES   NO
Address:	_ City:
eMail:	Cell:
I hereby authorize that <b>Down Goes Iguana and John R. Jo</b> non-native Iguanas from the property listed above, with leth the Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Agency.	
I do not hold Down Goes Iguana or John R. Johnson, liable performance of his removal of the Iguanas located on the a communicate with me via eMail, phone or text about my Igu	pove listed address. I agree he may
Down Goes Iguana and John R. Johnson is a registered FW Permit for removal of live Iguanas from the property. He is not be property as an Iguana Removal Operator.	•
FWC Wildlife Control Operator # 52186 - FWC Iguana	Transportation Permit # EXOT-22-95
Compensation - On and Off Marco Island - Per Trip To Yo	ur Property - Initials Agreed
• On Marco Island - First Iguana: \$50.00 Additional Iguana	s: <u>\$25.00</u> - No mileage or service fee.
Off Marco Island - First Iguana: \$50.00 Additional Iguanas	: \$35.00 - Travel Fee: \$0.62 per mile R/T
No Iguana fee is charged if no Iguanas are removed on a vis and are lost to the canal, lake, river or burrow are considere	
Signed:	Date:

Down Goes Iguana - www.dg-iguana.com Phone: 239-344-7706 - hello@dg-iguana.com